Tennessee Gas Pipeline Company, L.L.C. a Kinder Morgan company U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Permit Northeast Energy Direct Project Section4, Appendix 5 Compliance with Section 404(b)(1) Guidelines

Section 4-Appendix 5 Compliance with Section 404(b)(1) Guidelines

Tennessee Gas Pipeline Company, L.L.C. a Kinder Morgan company

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Permit Northeast Energy Direct Project Section 4, Appending Compliance with Section 404(b)(1) Guidelines Section 4, Appendix 5

Evidence of Tennessee's compliance with Section 404(b)(1) Guidelines will be provided in a supplemental filing.